TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Change of Address (see attached sheet)

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Alsosalt, LLC		11/21/2008	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Diversified Natural Products, Inc.		
Street Address:	145 West 57th Street, 21st Floor		
City:	New York		
State/Country:	NEW YORK		
Postal Code:	10019		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3075679	ALSOSALT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (517)347-4103

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (517)347-4100

Email: ianmcld@comcast.net

Correspondent Name: lan C. McLeod

Address Line 1: 2190 Commons Parkway

Address Line 4: Okemos, MICHIGAN 48864

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	GOURMET MUSHROOMS 4.3-1	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	lan C. McLeod	
Signature:	e: /lan C. McLeod/	
Date:	07/30/2009	

TRADEMARK REEL: 004034 FRAME: 0356 \$40.00

900139800

Total Attachments: 1

source=Gourmet Mush 4.3-1 attachment for assignment change of address#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004034 FRAME: 0357

Registration No. 3075679

Registration Date: April 4, 2006 Registrant: ALSOSALT, LLC

Mark: AlsoSalt

Documentation no longer required for change of address

TRADEMARK REEL: 004034 FRAME: 0358

RECORDED: 07/30/2009